school_nar Last Name

HBS

BOE

RMS

TBS

WHS

HBS

RMS

5/10/2013

RODEN

MILLER

CARLUCCI

DETOMMASO

EBERT

RIORDAN

VASNELIS

First Name

PATRICIA

MAUREEN

CYNTHIA

LISA

KATHLEEN

ANTOINETTE

DEBRA

Non-Tenured Secr & Clerical

Title

SECRETARY

Tenure

Date Step

9/7/2015 05.0

SECRETARY/BA 11/2/2013 01.0

SECRETARY/

CST 10 MO

AIDE/CLERICAL

AIDE/CLERICAL

AIDE/CLERICAL

AIDE/CLERICAL

9/2/2015 09.0
$13.43*
7.5 hrs*
200 days) 04.0

$17.55*
7.5 hrs
*200 days 17.0

$13.43 *
7.5 hrs
*200 days 04.0

$14.33 *
7.5 hrs *
200 days 07.0

FT/PT

50%

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

Non-Tenured Secr & Clerical

Pay Periods Salary

SEMI-
MONTHLY
SEMI-
MONTHLY
SEMI-
MONTHLY
(TEN
MONTH)

SEMI-
MONTHLY

SEMI-
MONTHLY
SEMI-
MONTHLY
(TEN
MONTH)
SEMI-
MONTHLY
(TEN
MONTH)

$18,245.00

$36,500.00

$31,258.00

$20,145.00

$26,325.00

$20,145.00

$20,495.00

Attachment C-4b

Account

11-000-240-105-000-130

11-000-251-105-000-100

11-000-219-105-000-106

11-000-240-105-000-160

11-000-240-105-000-170

11-000-240-105-000-130

11-000-240-105-000-150



	Non-Tenured Secr & Clerical

